RAMADA INVESTIMENTOS SGPS S.A.

RAMADA INVESTIMENTOS SGPS S.A.
ISIN: PTFRVOAE0004
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Price
7.06 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.28% (0.02)

PTFRVOAEO0004
RAM

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Industry

Stock

181 EUR
PORTUGAL PSI

6.98 EUR (1,005)
7.10 EUR (3,749)
7.06 EUR

7.06 EUR

6.98 EUR

7.04 EUR
7.022355 EUR
4,118

28,918.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTFRV0AE0004&ID_NOTATION=23734337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTFRV0AE0004&ID_NOTATION=23734337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=109a46f0935f782b9d7ae28c4928603702c222dcdc6d326019fbc301a5dd36aa&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fa975b7b16195e93e&time=1714103017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cf3ebc297aa99a69e7991019f23c7ffa88432b74a683a153d89ae6de9abb6a0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=585de5882b15c823d&time=1714103017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd591d97bc9f656f556d9259c7d5534caa6f5499cbbb3b9eeb7bd84129158a98&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3c42f865e903822cb&time=1714103017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f38292b842c804912531d35866db21f8e8ee956c48abe77b06d66a2742f5e195&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ef00294ac7cec86b&time=1714103017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74df524f42b3a3e75c1addbf79affa06efdb5e2f7d972377254812ff7e0b009b&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2dd06b8811228eeeb&time=1714103017&tool=RSC

RAMADA INVESTIMENTOS SGPS S.A.

Details

2024/04/24 16:41:02

Price
7.06 EUR

Difference (] 0.28% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN PTFRVOAEO0004
Symbol RAM
Exchange Euronext Lisbon
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 181 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.98 EUR (1,005)
Ask (Ask size) 7.10 EUR (3,749)
Open 7.06 EUR
High 7.06 EUR
Low 6.98 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.04 EUR
VWAP 7.022355 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,118
Trading volume 28,918.00
Number of trades 18
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.06% -4.08% +16.12%
Perf (abs.) +0.76 -0.30 +0.98
Beta 0.05 0.12 0.17

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

7.10 EUR (2024/01/11
6.38 EUR (2024/01/02
7.78 EUR (2023/05/16
6.12 EUR (2023/10/03

Volatility 11.50 1761  21.91

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
London Stock 2019/01/ 13:59 7.825 EUR 0.00
Exchange 17
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:17 7.10 EUR 0.00
24
Euronext Lisbon 2024/04/ 16:41 7.06 EUR 0.03
24
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:31 6.76 EUR 0.00
24

7.00 EUR (3,903
6.82 EUR (4,623
6.65 EUR (4,341
6.57 EUR (4,819
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Number of
trades

2

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23734337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452277854

RAMADA INVESTIMENTOS SGPS S.A.

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

RAMADA INVESTIMENTOS E INDUSTRIA
SA

Rua Manuel Pinto de Azevedo, 818 -
4100-320 Porto

Telefon: +351-228-347-100
Fax: +351-228-346-503
E-mail: sede@ramadainvestimentos.pt

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Chairman of
Managing Board

Jodo Manuel Matos
Borges de Oliveira

Maria Conceigao Member of
Henriques Fernandes Executive
Cabacos Committee

Board of directors

Ana R. de C. Menéres de
Mendonga

Ana Paula dos Santos
Silva e Pinho

Antonio Luis Isidro de
Pinho

Domingos José Vieira de
Matos

Laurentina da Silva
Martins

Paulo Jorge dos Santos
Fernandes

Pedro Miguel Matos
Borges de Oliveira

Pedro Nuno Fernandes de
Sa Pessanha Da Costa

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board
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mailto:sede@ramadainvestimentos.pt
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